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DUTY ROSTER (UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION) 

S. No. NAME DUTY I SUBJECT 

Date & Time: 01/09/2025 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

01 Dr Meenakshi Sharma, Associate Prof. (Microbiology) Chief invigilator Anatomy- I 

02 Dr Pramod Kumar, Assistant Professor (Pharmacology) Co-Chief Invigilator Anatomy- I 

03 Dr Kamlendra Verma, Assistant Professor (Medicine) Invigilator Anatomy- I 

04 Dr Vikas Kumar, Assistant Professor (Biochemistry) Invigilator Anatomy- I 

05 Dr Sheonath Maurya, Assistant Professor (Surgery) Invigilator Anatomy- I 

06 Dr Akhilesh Verna, Assistant Professor (Surgery) Invigilator Anatomy- I 

07 Mr Shivam Ji Mishra, Stenographer (Physiology) Clerical staff Anatomy- I 

08 Mr Ram Pratap, (Lab attendant LT-2) Daftari Anatomy- I 

09 Mr Rahul Kumar (Class-4 Physiology) Class four staff Anatomy-I 

Date & Time: 03/09/2025 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

01 Dr Vikash Kumar Tiwari, Associate Prof. (Physiology) Chief invigilator Anatomy- II 

02 Dr Pramod Kumar, Assistant Professor (Pharmacology) Co-Chief Invigilator Anatomy- II 

03 Dr Kamlendra Verma, Assistant Professor (Medicine) Invigilator Anatomy- II 

04 Dr Vikas Kumar, Assistant Professor (Biochemistry) Invigilator Anatomy- II 

05 Dr Sheonath Maurya, Assistant Professor (Surgery) Invigilator Anatomy- II 

06 Dr Vinay Kumar Singh, Assistant Professor (Ophthal.) Invigilator Anatomy- II 

07 Mr Shivam Ji Mishra, Stenographer (Physiology) Clerical staff Anatomy-II 

08 Mr Ram Pratap, (Lab attendant LT-2) Daftari Anatomy- II 

09 Mr Rahul Kumar (Class-4 Physiology) Class four staff Anatomy- II 

Date & Time: 08/09/2025 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

01 Dr Rajesh Jhingran, Associate Prof. (Dentistry) & V.P. Chief invigilator Physiology - I 

02 Dr Amit Kumar Singh, Assistant Professor (ENT) Co-Chief Invigilator Physiology - I 

03 Dr Somesh Bajpai, Assistant Professor (PSM) Invigilator Physiology - I 

04 Dr Geetika Mohan, Assistant Professor (Biochemistry) Invigilator Physiology - I 

05 Dr Vinay Kumar Singh, Assistant Professor (Ophthal.) Invigilator Physiology - I 

06 Dr Simran Verma, Assistant Professor (OBGY) Invigilator 

07 Mr Ram Jeevan (Stenographer, Pharmacology) Clerical staff Physiology - I 

08 Mr Sayyad Faizal (Lab attendant, Pharmacology) Daftari Physiology - I 

09 Mr Balveer Pal (Peon, Community Medicine) Class 4 Staff Physiology - I 

Date & Time: 09/09/2025 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

01 Dr Rajesh Jhingran, Associate Professor (Dentistry) VP Chief invigilator Physiology - II 

02 Dr Somesh Bajpai, Assistant Professor (PSM) Co-Chief Invigilator 

02 Dr Jagbhan Singh, Assistant Professor (Anatomy) Invigilator Physiology - II 

03 Dr Manoj Sharma, Assistant Professor (ENT) Invigilator Physiology - 11 
04 Dr Geetika Mohan, Assistant Professor (Biochemistry) Invigilator Physiology - II 
05 Dr Simran Verma, Assistant Professor (OBGY) Invigilator Physiology - II 
06 Mr Ram Jeevan (Stenographer, Pharmacology) Clerical staff Physiology - II 
07 Mr Sayyad Faizal (Lab attendant, Pharmacology) Daftari Physiology - II 
08 Mr Suraj Kumar Verma (Peon, Community Medicine) Class 4 Staff Physiology - II 
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